MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ OF SALEM

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR

SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

Code

890
VU9

2405 COMMERCIAL S E
SALEM, OR 97302

VIN: WD3PG2EA5K3609653 PO#: 5974069375
Description

MODEL: 2019 MMCA2G
Cavansite Blue Metallic
Black Leatherette

Standard Accessories

CFO
ED4
EL8
EN7
E07
E34
FR8
F66
G42
HH9
HZ0
H20
1G4
IG5
IL2
JAL
Jws
Jy1
Ji1
J55
KB5
LA2
LX7
MG9
MH6
MJ8
ML4
MM1
RD9
RG7
RMO
RR6
RY2
SA6
SH1
SH2
SHO
SK5
VVO
VVO
V43
XC8
XQ1
XY9
XZ0
X3G
X64
ZB6
ZuUs
774
z44
Z90

Basic suspension

AGM battery 12 V 95 Ah 850A
Speakers, 5 Front Audio

Audio 15 - AM/FM radio, USB, AUX, bluetooth, 5.8" screen
Hill Start Assist

Buffer starter battery

Rearview Camera

Lockable glove compartment
Automatic transmission 7G-TRONIC
Air Condition, Front

Electrical auxiliary heating
Heat-insulating glass

Standard

Basic

EXPORT

Cleaning fluid level warning light
Attention Assist

Maintenance interval 15,000 miles
Speedometer, miles/km

Seat belt reminder for co-driver seat
Main Tank 18.49 Gallons

Headlight assistant

North and South America

Alternator efficiency management
Engine, low-emission, LEV Il ULEV70
ECO start/stop function

Alternator 14V /190 A

Engine M274 DEH 20 LA 155 kW (211 hp) 5500 rpm
Tires, Unspecified Brand

Tires 225/55 R17

All-season tires

Spare wheel with jack

Tire pressure monitoring lamp

Airbag, front passenger

Thorax-pelvis sidebag, driver
Thorax-pelvis sidebag, co-driver
Airbag, driver/passenger window
Automatic Co-Driver Airbag Deactivation
Weld nuts, sidewall for conversions
Fixing points on roof frame

WOOD FLOOR WITH 6 D-RINGS
VIN visible from outside

VIN Encoded vehicle data with check digit
MODEL YEAR 2019

RY CODE

GVWR 6,614 Ibs.

LITERATURE ENGLISH

Production parts kit

Country Code - USA

MBUSA Configuration

Registration of vehicle not possible in EU
Deletion, Underfloor Preservation

Dealer Code: 66607 Region: WESTERN VPC: Long Beach

Price

$30,700
$990
$70

08.14.2019 18.06.43



Options

co1

Co3

Cco8

X27

F61
HOO
LDO
MS1
Q24
RLS
W65
W70
W78

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

CO01 Driver Comfort Package
SE5 Lumbar support, driver's seat
SE4 Lumbar support, co-driver's seat
SB2 Comfort co-driver's seat
SB1 Comfort Driver's Seat
FZ9 Two additional master keys
C03 Premium Safety Package
Y10 First aid kit
JW5 Lane Keeping Assist
JK3 Instrument cluster with pixel-matrix display
JF1 Rain sensor
JA7 Blind Spot Assist
JA6 Collision Prevention Assist
F68 Exterior mirror heated and electr. adjustable

CL4 Multifunction steering wheel with trip computer

CL3 Leather Steering Wheel
C08 Cold Weather Package
H16 Heated Driver Seat
H15 Heated Co-Driver Seat
F48 Heated windscreen washer system
X27 Additional Battery Package
E36 Cutoff Relay for Additional Battery
E28 Additional battery for retrofitting consumers
Interior rear view mirror
Warm/cool air duct to rear compartment
Overhead Cntrl Panel w/2 Lamps
Cruise Control
Trailer cross-member,NAFTA towing capacity 50001bs
5-spoke light alloy wheels, 7Jx17"
Tailgate
Tint for Rear Windows and Rear Side Windows
Window in tailgate/rear door with wipe/wash system

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

$580

$1,670

$680

$385

$55

$65
$132
$378
$375
$400
$480
$131
$400

$37,491
$1,195
$38,686
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