MSRP

Z90

Deletion, Underfloor Preservation

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC. ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328 MERCEDES-BENZ OF SALEM 2405 COMMERCIAL S E

SALEM, OR 97302

Dealer Code: 66607 Region: WESTERN VPC: Long Beach

VIN: WD3PG2EA5K3609653 PO#: 5974069375

Code	Description	Price
	MODEL: 2019 MMCA2G	\$30,700
890	Cavansite Blue Metallic	\$990
VU9	Black Leatherette	\$70
Standar	d Accessories	
CF0	Basic suspension	
ED4	AGM battery 12 V 95 Ah 850A	
EL8	Speakers, 5 Front Audio	
EN7	Audio 15 - AM/FM radio, USB, AUX, bluetooth, 5.8" screen	
E07	Hill Start Assist	
E34	Buffer starter battery	
FR8	Rearview Camera	
F66	Lockable glove compartment	
G42	Automatic transmission 7G-TRONIC	
HH9	Air Condition, Front	
HZ0	Electrical auxiliary heating	
H20	Heat-insulating glass	
IG4	Standard	
IG5	Basic	
IL2	EXPORT	
JA1 JW8	Cleaning fluid level warning light Attention Assist	
JVV6 JY1	Maintenance interval 15,000 miles	
J11	Speedometer, miles/km	
J55	Seat belt reminder for co-driver seat	
KB5	Main Tank 18.49 Gallons	
LA2	Headlight assistant	
LX7	North and South America	
MG9	Alternator efficiency management	
MH6	Engine, low-emission, LEV III ULEV70	
MJ8	ECO start/stop function	
ML4	Alternator 14 V / 190 A	
MM1	Engine M274 DEH 20 LA 155 kW (211 hp) 5500 rpm	
RD9	Tires, Unspecified Brand	
RG7	Tires 225/55 R17	
RM0	All-season tires	
RR6	Spare wheel with jack	
RY2	Tire pressure monitoring lamp	
SA6	Airbag, front passenger	
SH1	Thorax-pelvis sidebag, driver	
SH2	Thorax-pelvis sidebag, co-driver	
SH9 SK5	Airbag, driver/passenger window Automatic Co-Driver Airbag Deactivation	
VV0	Weld nuts, sidewall for conversions	
VV9	Fixing points on roof frame	
V43	WOOD FLOOR WITH 6 D-RINGS	
XC8	VIN visible from outside	
XQ1	VIN Encoded vehicle data with check digit	
XY9	MODEL YEAR 2019	
XZ0	RY CODE	
X3G	GVWR 6,614 lbs.	
X64	LITERATURE ENGLISH	
ZB6	Production parts kit	
ZU8	Country Code - USA	
ZZ4	MBUSA Configuration	
Z44	Registration of vehicle not possible in EU	
790	Deletion Underfloor Preservation	

Options		
C01	C01 Driver Comfort Package	\$580
	SE5 Lumbar support, driver's seat	
	SE4 Lumbar support, co-driver's seat	
	SB2 Comfort co-driver's seat	
	SB1 Comfort Driver's Seat	
	FZ9 Two additional master keys	
C03	C03 Premium Safety Package	\$1,670
	Y10 First aid kit	
	JW5 Lane Keeping Assist	
	JK3 Instrument cluster with pixel-matrix display	
	JF1 Rain sensor	
	JA7 Blind Spot Assist	
	JA6 Collision Prevention Assist	
	F68 Exterior mirror heated and electr. adjustable	
	CL4 Multifunction steering wheel with trip computer	
	CL3 Leather Steering Wheel	
C08	C08 Cold Weather Package	\$680
	H16 Heated Driver Seat	
	H15 Heated Co-Driver Seat	
	F48 Heated windscreen washer system	
X27	X27 Additional Battery Package	\$385
	E36 Cutoff Relay for Additional Battery	
	E28 Additional battery for retrofitting consumers	
F61	Interior rear view mirror	\$55
H00	Warm/cool air duct to rear compartment	\$65
LD0	Overhead Cntrl Panel w/2 Lamps	\$132
MS1	Cruise Control	\$378
Q24	Trailer cross-member,NAFTA,towing capacity 5000lbs	\$375
RL8	5-spoke light alloy wheels, 7Jx17"	\$400
W65	Tailgate	\$480
W70	Tint for Rear Windows and Rear Side Windows	\$131
W78	Window in tailgate/rear door with wipe/wash system	\$400
	SUBTOTAL	\$37,491
	DESTINATION &DELIVERY	\$1,195
	TOTAL	\$38,686

 $^{{}^{\}star}\text{Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.}$